2 3
vVCC
P1 vCC R1
3 |—T 10KQ J VCC
2 ; MISO
1 ] —31 Mosl c2
Header3 — VCC—4 \éﬁg 100nF
GND R2
20KQ = GROVE_I0O —
GND GND
GND

Project Title: UNIT_LASER_RX.PrjPCB
@ Sheet Title: UNIT_LASER_RX.SchDoc
Website: msstackcom | Revised: *
Size: Sheet 1 of 1
Date: 01/11/19 Drawn by:  Osmar




	Schematic Prints of UNIT_LASER_RX.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	UNIT_LASER_RX.SchDoc
	Components
	C2
	C2-1
	C2-2

	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3
	J1-4

	P1
	P1-1
	P1-2
	P1-3

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2


	Nets
	GND
	Pins
	C2-1
	J1-4
	P1-1
	R2-1


	NetJ1_1
	Pins
	J1-1
	P1-2
	R1-1
	R2-2


	NetJ1_2
	Pins
	J1-2


	VCC
	Pins
	C2-2
	J1-3
	P1-3
	R1-2






